		8		7	6	5	4	3		2]		_
				BILL OF MATERIALS							REVISIONS		
ITEM	#	QTY.	P/N	DESCRIPTION						REV DC #	APPROVED BY	APPROVED ON	1
1		1	20830	KETTLE WELDMENT, GT60, RH							-	-	
2		1	14389	PAN CENTER STUD & BUSHING, G600	G	1					-	-	_ H
3	3 1 1560 7/8", INTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER, STEEL ZINC 4 1 1551-T 7/8-14 CENTER STUD NUT W/ #10-32 THREAD						P1 -	nvidojevic	01/28/2021	7			
4						Ĺ			1	-			
5			JSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW, 18-8 S.S.	7					_				
6				#10-32 \times 172 LG FOLLT THD, FRIL TROSS READ MACHINE SCREW, 16-6 3.3.							(-
7				STIRRER BLADE WELDMENT, GT60		1				All .			
8	1		1					<u> </u>					
											G		
				~ /			<			`			
11				3/8", MEDIUM SPLIT LOCKWASHER, 1		_//							
				3/8-16 X 1"LG FULLY THD, HEX HEAD		-			M .		((\ \		
12	_			,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Current of the second		ľ N		$\mathcal{A} \setminus \mathcal{A}$		\vdash	
13	_		7800	1/4" NPT, THIN PIPE THREAD PANEL N					a stand				
14	15 1 4675 ELBOW, 1/4 NPT, 90 DEG, S.S. 16 1 23070 OIL SUPPLY LINE ASSEMBLY, GT60				"		Cretoria	/					
15													
16							_ /			F			
17		1	12269	KETTLE REAR COVER									
18				PIN, REAR COVER, G60 KETTLE, RH			7 /						
19		1	12025	APRON, KETTLE, G3E2/G48E-30						\ \		//	
20		1	12268	KETTLE COVER, FRONT ASSY, RH)			-////		
21		1	12041	HINGE PIN, COVER, GIANT									
22		1	1074	COUNTERWEIGHT, 32 OZ/48 OZ.									
23		1	7608	3/8-24 X 3/4"LG FULLY THD, HEX HEA	D CAP SCREW, 18-8 S.S.	1							E
24	_	1		CHIMNEY, GG60		1							
25		7		#8-32 X 3/8"LG FULLY THD, PHIL TRUS	SS HEAD MACHINE SCREW, 18-8 S.S.	1							
26	_			#8-32, KEPS NUT, STEEL NICKEL		1							
27	_	•		DEFLECTOR, CHIMNEY, INS		†							\vdash
28	_			NAMEPLATE, CAUTION HOT		1							
29	_		16066	#44, 1/8" RIVET, DOME HEAD, 0.188-	-0.250 GR \$\$/\$\$	†							
30				SPACER, #10 SCREW X 1/2" LG, ZINC		+							
						+							
31	_				ND HEAD MACHINE SCREW, 18-8 S.S.	+							
32				BRACKET, ADJUSTABLE, KETTLE, GT60		+							
33	_			#8, INTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER	, SIEEL NICKEL	4							-
34	_			OIL TUBE BRACKET, GG60 DIGITAL	ATTEN A HOUSE	4							
35	_			#6, INTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER		4							
36				#6-32 X 3/8"LG, SLOT BINDER HEAD		4							_
37	_			THERMOCOUPLE, DIPLOMAT/GIANT		4							C
38				FLEXIBLE CONDUIT, 3/8 X 29"LG, 304	S.S.	1							
39		1	5690	CABLE TIE, STAINLESS STEEL		1							
40		2		CLAMP, DUAL LINE, 3/8"									
41		1 1	4446-S	DECAL, CORN FIRST WARNING, SMA	ALL			Г _{ж.}					4
								TH PI	HIRD ANGLE ROJECTION	176 MIT	TEL DRIVE, WOOD	DALE, IL 60191	
						Ψ 3		CLEUDIUS _®	vw.cretors.com www.f	iio-iriru.com	4		
						TOLERANCES		RIPTION			E		
			NOTES:	NOTES: 1. XXX.		$x.xx = \pm 0.02$ $x.xxx = \pm 0.01$							
			1. XXX.			$ANGLES = \pm 1^{\circ}$ KETTLE ASSY, GT60, RH			RH				
				STANDARD NOTES:		+0.005 / -0							
					STANDARD NOTES: 1. REMOVE SHARP EDGES AND BURRS.		125Ra				F		
				2. UNLESS SPECIFIE	2. UNLESS SPECIFIED ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.	B SIZE DRA	WING MATER	RIAL		APPROX WEIGH	X.		
							IENSIONS ARE INDICATED IN PARENTHESIS. ISIONS THAT NEED INSPECTION ARE INDICATED IN OBROUT	DDAWALDY	DRAWN DATE	REFER INDIVID	UAL SUB-PARTS	34.60	0
							OR THEORITICAL SHARP CORNER & INS STANDS FOR INSIDE	ND BOX.	01/00/0001	/ING NUMBER		LBS REVISIO	
							HES ARE ALLOWED ON OPPOSITE SIDE OF MILL FINISH & #4	4 FINISH. APPROVED BY	APPROVED DATE		22.40	P1	- 1 1
							AL, UNLESS SPECIFIED ALL DIMENSIONS ARE OUTSIDE. AL, FLAT PATTERNS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.		01/28/2021		32-60		
						9. FOR SHEET META	AL, SEMI-PERF TOOLING TO BE INSTALLED BASED ON MATER	RIAL THICKNESS. THIS DRAWING CONTAINS SOLE PURPOSE OF SUPPLY	INFORMATION PROPRIETAR	RY TO C. CRETORS & CO. AND I EDED ENGINEERING DATA. THE DUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF C. C	S FURNISHED IN CONFIDE	ENCE FOR SHEET	
			1		,	SEMI-PERF BUTTO	ON FALL OFF IS NOT ACCEPTABLE.		CED IN ANY MANNER WITHOUT	OUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF C. C	RETORS & CO. ALL RIGHT	TS RESERVED. 1 OF	6
		8		7	6	5	4	3		2	1		



























